## #14000107248

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
·	·	•
(Do	cument Number)	
`	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		

Office Use Only



100261776411

07/07/14--01027--023 \*\*130.00

FILED
2014 JUL -7 PK 4: 44
SEURETARY OF STATE
SEURETARY OF STATE

K. SALY EXAMINER ILIL - 7 2014

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJE	CCT: <u>Healing</u>	Enerchi LLC Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	<del></del>
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	Rose Ho	nor	Name of Person	
	Healing E	nerchi	Firm/Company	
	1203 End	lish Bluffs Ct.	Address	
	Brandon.		City/State and Zip Code	
_dr	rose.honor@g	ımail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For fur	ther information	a concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
Rose	Honor Nan	at (_	813 ) 892-8754 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
<b>□ \$125</b> .0	00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Reg Divi	ling Address stration Section sion of Corporations	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora	
		Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:		
		20 7	<u> </u>
Healing Enerchi LLC	;		مصر ۱
(1)	Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	1,
			(
ARTICLE II - Addres		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
The mailing address an	d street address of the princip	pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	_
		Carry 1	5
Principal Office Addr	ess:	Mailing Address:	
1203 English Bluffs (	^+	Rose Honor	
Brandon, Fl. 33511	<u> </u>	1203 English Bluffs Ct.	
DISKINSKI I II OVO I I		Brandon, Fl. 33511	
(The Limited Liability		fice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as its	fice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or tration.)	
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist	fice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or tration.)	
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis	fice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or tration.)	
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis  Rose Honor	fice, & Registered Agent's Signature:  own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or tration.)  tered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis  Rose Honor  1203 English Bluffs Ct	fice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or tration.) tered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis  Rose Honor	fice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or tration.) tered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regist Rose Honor  1203 English Bluffs Ct Florida street address (P.O	fice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or tration.)  tered agent are:  Jame Box NOT acceptable)	
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regis  Rose Honor  1203 English Bluffs Ct	fice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or tration.) tered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regist da street address of the regist Rose Honor  1203 English Bluffs Ct Florida street address (P.O Brandon	fice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or tration.)  tered agent are:  Jame  Box NOT acceptable)  FL 33511	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>`itle:</u>	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
MBR	Rose Honor
	1203 English Bluffs Ct
	Brandon, Fl. 33511
	V-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
V: Effective date, if other than the da	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
V: Effective date, if other than the dative date is listed, the date must be stilling.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
ctive date is listed, the date must be so filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
V: Effective date, if other than the dative date is listed, the date must be stilling.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be stilling.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a magnetic constitutes an affirmation under the stilling in the	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
V: Effective date, if other than the dative date is listed, the date must be stilling.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  Signature of a management of a managem	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Formation submitted in a document to the Department of State
V: Effective date, if other than the dative date is listed, the date must be stilling.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  SEQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a magnetic constitutes an affirmation under the stilling of the stil	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Formation submitted in a document to the Department of State
V: Effective date, if other than the dative date is listed, the date must be stilling.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  EOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a magnetic constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes at third degree felorestitutes at third degree felorestitutes.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 member or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Formation submitted in a document to the Department of State only as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2